1. PT individualne sestave
24.02.2019 - 24.02.2019 - Kadetinje - 1. skupina(2007, 2006) - All Around
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Puénik Asja
Sportni Klub Favorit

Podvratnik Mija
KRG TiM - SLOVENIA

Polak Ela

KRG Siska

Bajt Masa

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Boldyreva Daria
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Krajnc NuSa
DSRG Branik Maribor

Aksentijevi¢ Tiana
KRG TiM - SLOVENIA

Apollonio Noa

KRG Siska

Javh Arko Lana

KRG TiM - SLOVENIA

Nemes Inka
SD MOSTE

Gerkman Salauyova Karina
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Howard Julia
DSRG Branik Maribor

Gregl Anja
SD MOSTE

Vajda Anja
SD MOSTE

Vinder Vida
DSRG Branik Maribor

Stopajnik Sara
DSRG Branik Maribor

Stankovi¢ Lia
SD MOSTE

Bojanovi¢ Stasa
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Pinter Lara
DSRG Branik Maribor

Mezeg Ziva
GD Vrhnika

Kobal Ajda
KRG Siska
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10.850
5.200 5.650
9.950
4.500 5.450
9.700
4.100 5.600
8.300
4.200 4.100
7.700
3.900 3.800
8.500
4.100 4.400
8.750
4.800 3.950
7.700
3.100 4.600
7.450
3.500 3.950
7.550
3.900 3.650
9.900
5.000 4.900
7.300
3.700 3.600
5.900
3.000 2.900
6.500
2.800 3.700
6.050
2.900 3.150
7.750
3.500 4.250
5.450
2.600 2.850
5.300
2.400 2.900
4.700
2.100 2.600
4.250
2.100 2.450
5.850
2.300 3.550
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11.200
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10.750
5.100 5.650
11.050
6.100 4.950
11.150
6.300 4.850
9.350
4.900 4.450
8.900
4.900 4.000
9.150
3.900 5.250
8.500
4.400 4.100
7.600
3.800 3.800
5.200
3.500 2.300
7.450
3.700 3.750
8.600
4.600 4.000
7.300
3.400 3.900
7.050
3.200 3.850
4.900
2.600 2.300
6.000
2.900 3.100
5.400
2.500 2.900
5.300
2.800 2.500
5.100
2.200 2.900
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Score

21.300

21.150

20.450

19.350

18.850

17.850

17.650

16.850

15.950

15.150

15.100

14.750

14.500

13.800

13.100

12.650

11.450

10.700

10.000

9.350

5.850
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